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Particulars 

TABLE TENIS NET 
TABBLE TENNIS BAT 

TABLE TENNIS BALL CUP 

FOOTBALL 

BASKETBALL 

VOLLEY BALL 
SOFT BALL 

HANDBALL (M) 

HANDBALL (W) 

HOCKEY BALL 

NET BALL NET 

MEASURING TAPE 100 MTR 

MEASURING TAPE 20 MTR 

BADMINTON RACKET 

BADMINTON RACKET 

AIR PUMP 

Quantity 

4 Pc 

12 Pc 

03 Pc 

15 Pc 

10 Pc 

20 Pc 

15 Pc 

08 Pc 

07 Pc 

20 Pc 
02 Pair 

01 Pc 

02 Pc 

24 Pc 

06 Pair 

02 Pc 
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¥ HàH fiarsi, HÁg-¥r (to update the quotation registerl 

6 t ÍsH YAdH, (jitesh pubreja@yahoo.com) (to upload on website) 
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RemarkS 

STAG NYLON CLUB TOPPER 

STAG 
STIGA C32013 

TOPPER FLAMINGO 

NIVIA - TOP GRIP BB195 7BB195 

SPARTAN SUPPER VOLLY 

TOPPER MEN 

TOPPER WOMEN 

RAKSHAK 

PASSION 
YY YONEX ATTACK 9 

STEEL HEAVY SHAKTI 
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